589
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
LATER
A
L O
PEN

R
 SYSTEM
How to Order ALT-ST15-D10
Parts set Not optional. Each set includes required parts.
Type Door Spec
(Thickness: 11/16”~13/16” (18 - 20 mm)
C
Door Storage
D
Min. Cabinet Depth
Item Name
S
W= Max. 24" (610 mm)
Weight= Max. 19.8 lbs (9 kg)
H= 19-11/16"~27-9/16" (500-700 mm)
12-3/8"
(315 mm)
16-9/16"
(420 mm) ALT-ST15-D10S-16
15-3/8"
(391 mm)
19-1/2"
(496 mm) ALT-ST15-D10S-19
18-3/8"
(467 mm)
22-1/2"
(572 mm) ALT-ST15-D10S-22
20-3/8"
(518 mm)
24-1/2"
(623 mm) ALT-ST15-D10S-24
24-7/16"
(620 mm)
28-9/16"
(725 mm) ALT-ST15-D10S-28
M
W= Max. 24" (610 mm)
Weight= Max. 19.8 lbs (9 kg)
H= 27-9/16"~35-7/16" (700-900 mm)
12-3/8"
(315 mm)
16-9/16"
(420 mm) ALT-ST15-D10M-16
15-3/8"
(391 mm)
19-1/2"
(496 mm) ALT-ST15-D10M-19
18-3/8"
(467 mm)
22-1/2"
(572 mm) ALT-ST15-D10M-22
20-3/8"
(518 mm)
24-1/2"
(623 mm) ALT-ST15-D10M-24
24-7/16"
(620 mm)
28-9/16"
(725 mm) ALT-ST15-D10M-28
L
W= Max. 24" (610 mm)
Weight= Max. 33 lbs (15 kg)
H= 35-7/16"~47-1/4" (900-1200 mm)
12-3/8"
(315 mm)
16-9/16"
(420 mm) ALT-ST15-D10L-16
15-3/8"
(391 mm)
19-1/2"
(496 mm) ALT-ST15-D10L-19
18-3/8"
(467 mm)